SNACK MENU

Prime-Cut Beef Consommé
with Vegetables and Crépe Slivers

Carrot & Ginger Foam Soup
served with a Small Spring Roll

“Caesar Salad” crisp Romaine Lettuce Hearts,
Parmigiano Reggiano, Mexican Honey Tomatoes

and Croutons

- with Beef Fillet Strips of Tyrolean Highland Ox (150 g)
- with Organic Chicken Strips

- with Black Tiger Prawns

Wiener Schnitzel of Milk-Fed Veal
with Parsley Potatoes and Cranberries

Spaghetti Bolognese / in Tomato Sauce / Aglio e Olio

KCC Burger with truffled French Fries and BBQ Sauce
Tomato/Red Onion Chutney/
Cheddar Cheese/Bacon/Avocado

Apple Strudel or Quark Strudel with Vanilla Sauce
and Whipped Cream

a o

9.50

10.50

16.50
38.00
29.50
34.50

34.50

19.50

28.50

8.50



