SNACK MENU

Prime-Cut Beef Consommé with Vegetables and Crêpe Slivers	€	9.50
Carrot & Ginger Foam Soup served with a Small Spring Roll	€	10.50
"Caesar Salad" crisp Romaine Lettuce Hearts, Parmigiano Reggiano, Mexican Honey Tomatoes		
and Croutons	€	16.50
- with Beef Fillet Strips of Tyrolean Highland Ox (150 g)	€	38.00
- with Organic Chicken Strips	€	29.50
- with Black Tiger Prawns	€	34.50
Wiener Schnitzel of Milk-Fed Veal		
with Parsley Potatoes and Cranberries	€	34.50
Spaghetti Bolognese / in Tomato Sauce / Aglio e Olio	€	19.50
KCC Burger with truffled French Fries and BBQ Sauce Tomato/Red Onion Chutney/		
Cheddar Cheese/Bacon/Avocado	€	28.50
Apple Strudel or Quark Strudel with Vanilla Sauce and Whipped Cream	€	8.50